
08:30 Doors Open

09:00 Opening Speech

09:15 Startup Pitches 
Cleantech

10:35 Break

11:05 Startup Pitches 
Life Sciences & Biotech & Pharma

12:10 Break / Lunch

13:10 Startup Pitches 
Interdisciplinary / Services

Startup Pitches
ICT / Micro- & Nanotechnology

Startup Pitches
Medtech

14:25 Break

14:55 Startup Pitches
Medtech

15:45 End

SELECTION DAY 

TOP 50
February 23, 2023

SCHEDULE



8 KUORI GmbH Sarah Harbarth sarah@kuori.ch www.kuori.ch

22 Voltiris Nicolas Weber nicolas.weber@voltiris.com www.voltiris.com

 84 Biosimo AG Sotiria Mostrou info@biosimo-chemicals.com www.biosimo-chemicals.com

 92 Beyond Scroll Marianna Fighera marianna.fighera@beyondscroll.ch www.beyondscroll.ch

 112 Borobotics Hans-Jörg Dennig contact@borobotics.ch www.borobotics.ch

 125 TOSA swisstech SA Sawsane Queloz-Nakouzi queloz@tosa-swisstech.ch www.tosa-swisstech.ch

 135 HammerDrum AG Oliver Rau oliver.rau@hammerdrum.rocks www.hammerdrum.rocks

 140 Gaia Technologies Claudio Reinhard hello@gaiatech.ch www.gaiatech.ch

145 Grensol Rajiv Singhal rajiv@grensolgroup.com www.grensolgroup.com

185 emost AG Benedikt Domke benedikt.domke@emost.com www.emost.com

205 ProSeed Ingredients SA Aurélien Ducrey aurelien.ducrey@proseed.co www.proseed.co

234 Terra Preta AG Thomas Käslin thomas@terra-preta.earth www.terra-preta.earth

237 New Eden Labs Fabienne Schwab fabienne.schwab@alumni.ethz.ch www.newedenlabs.ch

268 Noriware AG Jessica Farda jessica.farda@noriware.com www.noriware.com

279 Rematter AG Götz Hilber hilber@rematter.earth www.rematter.earth

CLEANTECH
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4 ASTRA Therapeutics Natacha Gaillard natacha@naglobalgmbh.com www.astratherapeutics.ch

12 Isospec Analytics Ahmed Ben Faleh ahmed.bfaleh@gmail.com www.isospecanalytics.com

86 Limula SA Luc Henry luc.henry@limula.ch www.limula.ch

89 Transire Bio Nevena Paunović nevena.paunovic@pharma.ethz.ch

95 HekeTiss SA Nicolò Brembilla nicolo.brembilla@heketiss.ch www.heketiss.ch

100 Healiva SA Priyanka Dutta Passecker pdutta@healiva.com www.healiva.com

102 Alithea Genomics SA Riccardo Dainese riccardo.dainese@alitheagenomics.com www.alitheagenomics.com

108 YONI Solutions Virginia Franco virginia.franco@yonisolutions.ch www.yonisolutions.com

124 metaLead Michal Shoshan michal.shoshan@chem.uzh.ch

183 Zoundream AG Roberto Iannone roberto.iannone@zoundream.com www.zoundream.com

199 Yumame Foods AG Eliana Zamprogna Rosenfeld eliana.zamprogna@yumamefoods.com www.yumamefoods.com

212 FluoSphera SA Gregory Segala gregory.segala@fluosphera.com www.fluosphera.com

LIFE SCIENCES & BIOTECH & PHARMA 
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186 MATIS SA Marie Didier marie.didier@matis.art www.matis.art

303 Openversum Olivier Gröninger o.groeninger@openversum.com www.openversum.com

201 Alter Ego AG Fayçal M‘hamdi fmhamdi@alter-ego.ai www.alter-ego.ai

187 Correntics Michael Gloor michael.gloor@correntics.com www.correntics.com

307 Visible SA Raphael Briner raphael@visible.video www.visible.video

122 Deeplight SA Jean Berney jean.berney@deeplight.ai www.deeplight.ai

281 MinWave Technologies SA Mostafa Khosrow m.khosrow@minwave.ch www.minwave.ch

INTERDISCIPLINARY / SERVICES 
ICT / MICRO- & NANOTECHNOLOGY
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83 Bearmind SA Tom Bertrand tom@bearmind.tech www.bearmind.tech

94 DeepPsy AG Mateo de Bardeci mateo.debardeci@deeppsy.io www.deeppsy.io

195 biped.ai Maël Fabien info@biped.ai www.biped.ai

217 BellwaldTEC GmbH Ralf Schumacher ralf.schumacher@bellwaldtec.ch www.bellwaldtec.ch

227 breathe Thomas Lumpe tlumpe@ethz.ch www.breathe-ventilator.ch

258 Health Yourself AG Anna Rosenkranz anna@yourself.health www.yourself.health

36 Pulsewave AG Peter Weisz peter@find-my-glasses.com www.pulsewave.ch

71 machineMD Dominic Senn dominic.senn@machinemd.com www.machinemd.com

72 Sensawear Oliver Kress oliver.kress@sensawear.ch www.sensawear.ch

85 Sestante Analytics AG Federico Fontana fede@enhance-d.com www.enhance-d.com

172 Simulatory GmbH Venkat Gourishankar venkatg@thesimulatory.com www.thesimulatory.com

226 optohive Dominik Wyser dominik.wyser@hest.ethz.ch www.optohive.com

250 Lymphatica Medtech SA Marco Pisano marco.pisano@lymphatica.ch www.lymphatica.ch

267 MY-SENSATION Greta Preatoni gretapreatoni1@gmail.com www.my-leg.com

271 Regenosca SA Eva-Maria Balet balet@regenosca.com www.regenosca.com

288 Resmonics AG Peter Tinschert peter@resmonics.ai www.resmonics.ai

MEDTECH
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